
Afghanistan, Bhutan, Nepal, Sikkim and Tibet 

 
When requesting at the British Library quote Mss Eur F370/nnn 

 

Cemetery BL ref 

Mss Eur  

Afghanistan 

• Kabul: 1842, 1879-1880, 1943 

• Kandahar 

• Kokeran (Nr Kandahar) 

• Maiwand: 1880 

 

F370/803 

Bhutan, 1864 

 

F370/813 

Nepal 

• Kathmandu: 1820-1997, open 

• Kakani: 1985 

• Dharan: 1960-1990, open 

• Paklihawa: (military): 1962-1977, closed 

• Paklihawa (civil): 1975, closed 

 

F370/835 

Nepal 

• PSA plans and lists, 1982 

 

F370/836 

Sikkim and Tibet 

• Gangtok: 1897 

• Gnatong: 1889-1890, 1904 

• Yatung: 1938 

• Gyantse: 1904 

 

 

F370/839 

F370/839 

F370/839 

F370/847 

 

 

 


